
Lawrence Scholars Arts and Entertainment Alumni: 

Lunch in the Baroque Room: 

Andy Sturdevant, artist resource manager, Springboard for the 
Arts: andy@springboardforthearts.org  

Kristin Boehm ’09, graphic designer, CaringBridge: kristin.boehm@gmail.com 

Parker Anderson-Genne ’06, independent artist:  parker.andersongenne@gmail.com             

Aron Lorber ’09, graduate student: amlorber@gmail.com 

How to be a Creative in the 21st Century: 

Bonnie Morris ’72, producing director, Illusion Theatre: bmorris@illusiontheater.org 

Elizabeth Sorensen ’85, vice president, Make Music: bsorensen@mac.com 

Tami Morse, owners, The Baroque Room: info@thebaroqueroom.com  

Kaitlin Hawkinson ’09, AEA Stage Manager: katie.hawkinson@gmail.com 

Matthew Cawley ’13, actor: matthew.cawley26@gmail.com 

Tour the Ordway Center for Performing Arts: 

Robb Asklof ’98, opera singer: robbasklof@hotmail.com 

Tour artist studios: 

Nancy Robinson ’71, painter: nancyrobinson@nancyrobinson-arts.com 

Education Careers in the Arts-Open Book: 

Ann Carpenter Kay ’74, Center for lifelong Music Making: annckay@comcast.net 

Laura Andrews ’99, adjunct instructor and Minneapolis Community 
College: phouka1477@gmail.com  

Shahzore Shah ’99, vocalist, Cantus: shah@cantussings.org 

Kevin Peters ’04, Dallas Brass: kevin@dallasbrass.com  

The Business Life of an Artist- Open Book 

Kristin Warzyniak Lebben ’93, photographer: kwarzyniak@hotmail.com 

Mary Louise Knutson ’88, jazz pianist: www.marylouiseknutson.com 
Carrie Henneman Shaw ’99, co-artistic director, soprano, Glorious 
Revolution: hennemac@yahoo.com 
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Siri Engberg ’89, curator, Walker Art Center: sjengberg@gmail.com 

Courtney Gerber ’99, associate director of education, school and 
tour: courtney.gerber@walkerart.org 

Heather Humbert ’98, Minneapolis Institute of Arts: heather_lenea@hotmail.com 
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